
Parts Breakdown 9550H

Page 1 of 2 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown 9550H

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 599352-9 FIELD ASS'Y, MT951  1
 2 265102-1 P.H. SCREW M4X65, 9550H  2
 3 421808-3 RUBBER RING 19, 9550H  1
 4 210062-2 BALL BEARING 607ZZ, 9550H  1
 5 267245-5 FLAT WASHER 7, 9550H  1
 6 518859-6 ARMATURE ASS'Y , MT951  1
 6 518859-6 ARMATURE ASS'Y , MT951  1
 7   240059-7   FAN 50, 9550H  1
 8 285704-7 BEARING RETAINER 69, 9550H  1
 9 267256-0 FLAT WASHER 10, 9550H  1
 10 210067-2 BALL BEARING 6000ZZ, MT240  1
 11 227448-3 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 14, 9550H  1
 12 961003-8 RETAINING RING S-7, 9015B  1
 13 418235-3 PIN CAP, 9550H  1
 14 233376-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 8, 9557NB  1
 15 265100-5 P.H. SCREW M4X16, 9550H  4
 16 256470-3 SHOULDER PIN 4, 9550H  1
 16 256486-8 SHOULDER PIN 4, 9553NB  1
 17   153423-2   GEAR HOUSING,MT953  1
 19 227449-1 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 35, 9550H  1
 20 962151-6 RETAINING RING R-32, 9005B  1
 21 211129-9 BALL BEARING 6201DDW, N9501B  1
 22 267238-2 FLAT WASHER 12, 9557NB  1
 23 324332-4 SPINDLE, 9550H  1
 24 317534-9 HOUSING W/O BEARING, 9550H  1
 25 265100-5 P.H. SCREW M4X16, 9550H  4
 26 265103-9 P.H. SCREW M5X14, BGA452  1
 27 135196-9 N/A  1
 27   165322-6   WHEEL COVER, 9550H  1
 28 224377-1 INNER FLANGE, 9523NB  1
 28   224389-4   INNER FLANGE 35, 9550H  1
 29 224573-1 LOCK NUT 10-35, 9553NB  1
 30 183586-0 MOTOR HOUSING,9550H  1
 32 850403-6 NAME PLATE, 9550H  1
 33 418232-9 SUPPORT, 9550H  1
 34 651425-7 SWITCH,3709  1
 35 418231-1 REAR COVER, 9550H  1
 36 652112-1 HEX. NUT, 9550H  1
 37 265099-4 P.H. SCREW M4X14, 9557NB  2
 38 819063-3 MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F  1
 39 643987-9 BRUSH HOLDER CAP,MT953  2
 40 191938-1 CARBON BRUSH 408 SET, 3901  1
 40 195008-8 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-408, KP0800K  1
 41   654588-8   TERMINAL BLOCK,MT240  1
 42 687063-9 STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K  1
 43 265099-4 P.H. SCREW M4X14, 9557NB  2
 45 682569-2 CORD GUARD, 3709  1
 46 660220-4 CORD  1
 46 664891-9 CORD  1
 47   418015-7   BAFFLE PLATE, 9550H  1
 48 418233-7 SWITCH KNOB, 9550H  1
 49 418234-5 SWITCH LEVER, 9550H  1
 50 233360-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 4, 9550H  1
 51 254002-0 WOODRUFF KEY 3, 9217SPC  1
 1,001 782417-6 LOCK NUT WRENCH, 9550H  1
 1,001 782420-7 LOCK NUT WRENCH 20,9553NB  1
 1,002   153489-2   GRIP 36, 9557NB  1

Page 2 of 2 8/18/2010


